
 

COMUNE DI PETRIOLO – MESE DI MAGGIO 2018 

AREA Numero 

dipendenti 

Giorni 

lavorativi 

Giorni di 

presenza 

Giorni di 

assenza ferie 

Percentuale 

presenze 

Percentuale 

assenze 

Gg assenza 

malattia 

% assenza 

malattia 

AMMINISTRATIVA-

CONTABILE E 

VIGILANZA 

 

5 

 

113 

 

100 

 

13 

 

88% 

 

12% 

 

0 

 

0% 

         

AREA TECNICA 4 87 78 9 90% 10% 0 0% 

         

 

 

 

 


